
Arrival of Last Trading Day for Index Options

1  The arrival of last trading day

 Nikkei 225 Options

Contract month April 2018

The last trading day Thu., April 12, 2018

Exercise day Fri., April 13, 2018

 Nikkei 225 Weekly Options

Contract month 3rd week April 2018

The last trading day Thu., April 19, 2018

Exercise day Fri., April 20, 2018

 Nikkei 225 Weekly Options

Contract month 4th week April 2018

The last trading day Thu., April 26, 2018

Exercise day Fri., April 27, 2018

 Nikkei 225 Weekly Options

Contract month 1st week May 2018

The last trading day Tue., May 1, 2018

Exercise day Wed., May 2, 2018

 TOPIX Options 

Contract month April 2018

The last trading day Thu., April 12, 2018

Exercise day Fri., April 13, 2018

JPX-Nikkei 400 Options 

Contract month April 2018

The last trading day Thu., April 12, 2018

Exercise day Fri., April 13, 2018



2  The commencement of new contract month

 Nikkei 225 Options

Contract month January 2019

The trade-starting day Fri., April 13, 2018

The last trading day Thu., January 10, 2019

Exercise day Fri., January 11, 2019

 Nikkei 225 Weekly Options

Contract month 3rd week May 2018

The trade-starting day Fri., April 6, 2018

The last trading day Thu., May 17, 2018

Exercise day Fri., May 18, 2018

 Nikkei 225 Weekly Options

Contract month 4th week May 2018

The trade-starting day Fri., April 20, 2018

The last trading day Thu., May 24, 2018

Exercise day Fri., May 25, 2018

 Nikkei 225 Weekly Options

Contract month 1st week June 2018

The trade-starting day Fri., April 27, 2018

The last trading day Thu., May 31, 2018

Exercise day Fri., June 1, 2018

 TOPIX Options 

Contract month January 2019

The trade-starting day Fri., April 13, 2018

The last trading day Thu., January 10, 2019

Exercise day Fri., January 11, 2019

 JPX-Nikkei 400 Options 

Contract month January 2019

The trade-starting day Fri., April 13, 2018

The last trading day Thu., January 10, 2019

Exercise day Fri., January 11, 2019

* On the last trading day of the above contract month, trading will end with the close of the Day Session（4:00 p.m. for J-

NET Trading）.

This English translation is solely for reference purpose only and not a legally definitive translation of the original Japanese

text.  In the event a difference arises regarding the meaning herein, the original Japanese version will prevail as the

official authoritative version.


